
                                                         NOW                                                                                                                

*NEW* Pre-Approved Technology Products 
Available on Office Depot Business Solutions Website 

        
 
 

Key Office Depot SIUE Technology Contacts 
Order, Product or Delivery Questions - Strategic Customer Care 

800.279.1528 – StrategicSupport@officedepot.com - 7am – 7pm Mon – Fri 
 

                                  Technology Development Manager                         Technology Sales Representative 
Kathleen.Walsh@officedepot.com                             Patrick.Leslie@officedepot.com 

                                                   847.630.1094                                                           512.651.2874 
 
                  

SIUE has PRE-Approved campus TECHNOLOGY needs from cables to printers. 

                                    
To access SIUE Pre-Approved technology products, USE THE LINK ON THE BULLETIN BOARD or choose 

shopping lists in the menu bar on the Office Depot Business Ordering site: 
www.business.officedepot.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Not Set Up to Shop?  Contact SIUE Purchasing Contacts: 
Starla Nixon snixon@siue.edu x3257 or Teresa Shipton tshipto@siue.edu x3384 

Office Depot Overall Account Support  
Large Order Quotes, Project Consultation, Escalated Questions or Concerns 

                                       Dedicated Service Consultant                             Strategic Account Manager 
Paula.Oliger@officedepot.com                      Carolyn.Bonifas@officedepot.com 

                                                   217.778.2663                                                           734.945.3103 

To contact the SIUE ITS Help Desk and request support: 

PHONE: (618)650-5500        EMAIL: help@siue.edu 
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